

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

CORAM : R.M. JOSHI, J.

DATE : 12th AUGUST 2024

P. C.

The following matters on the main board cannot be taken up due to paucity of time. The matters are adjourned to the dates respectively shown against them.

Sr. Nos.	Case Nos.	Next Date
32	CP/483/2021 with IA(ST)/22967/2024 with IA/3329/2022 in CP/483/2021 with CP/484/2021	04.09.2024
33	WP/8044/2022	04.09.2024
34	WP/10571/2022	04.09.2024
35	WP/14690/2022 with WP/1584/2024 with WP/112/2023	04.09.2024
36	WP/14979/2022	04.09.2024
37	CP/352/2023 in WP/11836/2016	04.09.2024
38	CP/452/2023	04.09.2024
39	CP/75/2024	04.09.2024
40	CP/193/2024	04.09.2024
41	REVN/361/2024	04.09.2024
42	WP/448/2024	04.09.2024
43	WP/898/2024	05.09.2024
44	WP(ST)/990/2024	05.09.2024
45	WP/1279/2024	05.09.2024

46	WP/1759/2024	05.09.2024
47	WP/1898/2024 with IA/10630/2024	05.09.2024
48	Criminal IA/2746/2024	05.09.2024
49	WP/3103/2024	05.09.2024
50	WP/3167/2024	05.09.2024
51	WP/5312/2024 with WP/5111/2024	05.09.2024
52	WP/5422/2024	05.09.2024
53	WP/5878/2024	05.09.2024
54	WP/6614/2024	06.09.2024
55	WP/6682/2024	06.09.2024
56	Cri. WP(ST)/7700/2024	06.09.2024
57	WP/8006/2024 with WP/9454/2024 with WP/9450/2024	06.09.2024
58	WP/8377/2024	06.09.2024
59	WP/8614/2024 with WP/8615/2024 with WP/8618/2024	06.09.2024
60	WP/8619/2024	06.09.2024
61	WP/9066/2024	06.09.2024
62	WP/9133/2024	06.09.2024
63	WP/9141/2024	06.09.2024
64	WP/9209/2024	06.09.2024
65	WP/9435/2024	10.09.2024
66	WP/9628/2024	10.09.2024
67	WP/9634/2024	10.09.2024
68	WP/9731/2024	10.09.2024
69	WP/9757/2024	10.09.2024
70	WP/9939/2024	10.09.2024
71	WP/10088/2024	10.09.2024
72	WP/10100/2024	10.09.2024
73	WP/10224/2024	10.09.2024

74	WP/10306/2024	10.09.2024
75	WP/10479/2024 with WP/10568/2024	10.09.2024
76	WP/10532/2024	11.09.2024
77	WP/10548/2024	11.09.2024
78	WP/5673/1996 with IA/2209/2022 with WP/6235/1996 with CAW/2921/2010 with WP/5620/1996 with WP/5629/1996 with IA/2208/2022 with IA/14860/2023	11.09.2024
79	Criminal APL/1162/2017	11.09.2024
80	Criminal APL/910/2019 with Criminal APL/387/2019	11.09.2024
81	Criminal APL/105/2023	11.09.2024
82	WP/5149/2024	11.09.2024
83	WP/5292/2024	11.09.2024
84	WP/5446/2024	11.09.2024
85	WP/5925/2024	11.09.2024
86	WP/6629/2024	11.09.2024
87	WP/8531/2024 with WP/7681/2024	12.09.2024
88	Cri. WP(ST)/12102/2024	12.09.2024
89	IA/4419/2023 in WP/10183/2018	12.09.2024
90	IA/4460/2023 in WP/9826/2016	12.09.2024
91	IA/13561/2023 in WP/8095/2016	12.09.2024
92	IA/13653/2023 in WP/7410/2016	12.09.2024
93	IA/14189/2023 in WP/4705/2022	12.09.2024
94	IA/15223/2023 in WP/3384/2022	12.09.2024
95	IA/15676/2023 in WP/5759/2010	12.09.2024
96	IA/1073/2024 with IA/1074/2024 in WP/288/2022	12.09.2024
97	IA/7216/2024 in WP/2743/2022	12.09.2024
98	IA/8531/2024 in WP/527/2024	12.09.2024

99	IA/8715/2024 in WP/4178/2018	12.09.2024
100	IA/10683/2024 in WP/5076/2024 with IA(ST)/32702/2022 in WP/5549/2019	12.09.2024

2. If any ad-interim or interim relief granted in any of the above said matters, is operative till today, the same will continue to operate till the respective assigned dates.

(R.M. JOSHI, J.)

SONALI
SATISH
KILAJE

Digitally signed
by SONALI
SATISH KILAJE
Date:
2024.08.13
18:09:23 +0700